1
AH 170 series
• Hollow shaft w built in housing coupling
• 18,000 & 36,000 lines per disc
• Accuracy up to ± 2.0 arc seconds
• Typically used precision positioning and
synchronization of rotary tables, industrial
robots, radars, telescopes, and satellite anten-

Natural frequency ≥ 1,000 Hz
*for best accuracy, operating outside 0°C…+50°C is not recommended
Ordering Guide example: AH 17005-D-4
AH 170XX -X -X
Model Reference mark Outlet type
• AH 17000
• AH 17001
• AH 17005
• AH 17010
• S - single
• D - distance coded
• C - housing connector
• 1 - 1m cable
• 2 - 2m cable
• 3. . .